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PROPERTY INFORMATION

PREMISES TERM

Suite 205 = 140 SF 1-5YEARS
Suite 209 + 331 SF

RENT

Call for Details

FEATURES

- Newly remodeled suites
- Great natural light
- Flexible suite sizes

- Walkable amenities nearby



PROPERTY LINE
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17" X8 =136 SQ. FT. 7' X 8'=1365Q. FT

T

(209) (208) i (208)

13 X15'= 195 SQ. FT. 13'X15'= 195 5Q. FT. 13X 15'= 195 SQ.FT.
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AMENITY MAP
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CONTACT INFORMATION

Aleks Trifunovic, SIOR

President

310.899.2721
atrifunovic@leewestla.com
BKR DRE 01363109

Tommy Isola

Principal
310.899.2709
tisola@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01974024

Keith Fielding

Principal

310.899.2719
kfielding@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01729915

Tibor Lody

Principal, SIOR
310.899.2720
tlody@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01261129

Sofia Kristiansen

Associate

310.899.2718
sskristiansen@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 02219316

Adam Levine

Associate
310.899.2703
alevine@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 02104830

LEE & ASSOCIATES :
LOS ANGELES WEST, INC. : 1508 17th Street, Santa Monica, CA | 310.899.2700 | www.leewestla.com




